Bar i more d.o.o. Bistro - Caffe bar
Lina Bolmardiéa 39 “King’s Carre
51511 Malinska Foop Pus”
OIB 62666473726 Verdieva 7B ,

51000 Rijeka

Dobrodosli!
Welcome!

W PREMIUM Mas‘@
e VISA
»
Diners Club e |

Za, plac¢anje karticama molimo najaviti pri narudzbi.
Please announce the payment method with your innitial
order.

U cijenu su uracunati porez i usluga.

Tax and services are included in price.



KAVA I TOPLI NAPITCI

Veli¢ina Salice: Mala:

Espresso 1,70 EUR
Americano 1,70 EUR
Macchiato 1,80 EUR
Cappuccino 1,80 EUR

Kava sa Slagom 2,10 EUR
Latte macchiato
Queen’s coffee

Ice Latte
Ice Queen

Frenchpress
Topla ¢okolada sa Slagom

Kakao
Babychino

DODACT:

Mlijeko

Mlijeko soja
Mlijeko zob

Med
Limun

Espresso shot

Slag

Regular:

1,80 EUR
2,00 EUR
2,00 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,40 EUR
2,70 EUR
2,80 EUR
4,00 EUR
2,70 EUR
3,00 EUR
2,50 EUR
0,80 EUR

0,10L

0,30 EUR
0,70 EUR
0,70 EUR
0,40 EUR
0,00 EUR

VARIJACIJE (doplata)

Mlijeko soja / zob

Kava, BEZ KOFEINA
Aroma, Sirup 0,015 L

Cokolada / Cimet

NEW Matcha

Dupla
(RxRegular)

2,80 EUR
2,80 EUR

DOZA:

1,00 EUR
0,80 EUR

0,10L

0,40 EUR
0,20 EUR
0,30 EUR
0,00 EUR
1,00 EUR



COFFEE & WARM DRINKS

Cup size: Small: Regular: Double
(RxRegular)
Espresso 1,70 EUR
Americano 1,70 eur 1,80 EUR
Macchiato 1,80 eur 2,00 EUR &,80 EUR
Cappuccino 1,80 eur 2,00 EUR &,80 EUR
Coffee with cream 2,10 Eur 2,60 EUR
Latte macchiato 2,40 EUR
Queen’s coffee 2,70 EUR
Ice Latte 2,80 EUR
Ice Queen 4,00 EUR
Frenchpress 2,70 EUR
Hot chocolate with cream 3,00 EUR
Cocoa 2,50 EUR
Babychino 0,80 EUR
EXTRAS: 0,10L Dose:
Fresh milk 0.30 EUR
Soy milk 0.70 EUR
Oat milk 0.70 EUR
Honey 0.40 EUR
Lemon slice 0.00 EUR
Espresso shot 1.00 EUR
Cream 0.80 EUR
VARIATIONS (extra charge) 0,10L
Soy / oat milk 0,40 EUR
Decaf Coffee 0,20 EUR
Aroma Syrup 0,015 L 0,30 EUR

Chocolate / Cinnamon powder 0,00 EUR
NEW Matcha 1,00 EUR



CAJEVI / TEA:

Caj 2,80 EUR
Premium:

Crni Black Tea

Zeleni Green tea

Rooibos Rooibos tea

Sumsko voée Forest fruit tea

Kamilica Chamomile tea

Menta Mint tea

Dumbir Ginger tea

Alpski Alpine tea

Adria Adria tea



BEZALKOHOLNA PICA /
SODAS & JUICES

Mineralna voda / Mineral water

0,1L 0,80 EUR
0,33 L 2,40 EUR
0,78 L 4,50 EUR
Voda s okusom / Flavoured water 0,331 2,70 EUR

(lemongrass-limunska trava, blueberry-borovnica)

Prirodna voda / Natural water

0,33 L 2,50 EUR
0,78 L 3,80 EUR
Prirodni sok / Natural Juice 0,2 L/ 0,33 L. 3,00 EUR
Cedevita (19 g) 2,50 EUR

Gazirani sokovi / Carbonated drinks 0,25 L. 2,90 EUR

Calils g 15 T

Ledeni ¢aj Fuze tea 0,25L 3,00 EUR
Thomas Henry tonic 0,2 L 3,80 EUR
Red Bull 0,25 L 4,00 EUR
Hidra ISO 0,33 L 3,10 EUR
Cijedeni limun / Fresh lemonade 0,4 L 2,80 EUR
Cijedena naranca 0,QL / Fresh juice 3,20 EUR
Cijedena naranca-limun mix 0,5 L 5,00 EUR
Fresh lemonade-orange mix 0,5 L

Cijedeni limun s okusom/ 4,00 EUR
Fresh flavored lemonade 0,4 L

NEW Homemade Iced Tea 0,4 L 3,80 EUR
NEW CROBUCHA KOMBUCHA 0,331 5,00 EUR

ORIGINAL - black tea and lemongrass
Alc: <0.5%



PIVO / BEER

TOCENO / DRAFT 0,3L 0,5L

Hacker Pschorr Lager 3,40 EUR 4,00 EUR
Paulaner Weiss - pSeni¢no pivo/ 3,50 EUR 4,10 EUR
Weissbier

Lindemans Kriek / voéno pivo 6,00 EUR

(fruit beer)

VLASTITA PROIZVODNJA
/ HOUSE BEER : TOCENO / DRAFT

0,3L 0,5L
King’s Pilsner 2,80 EUR 3,60 EUR
King’s Session IPA 3,10 EUR 4,60 EUR
King’s Stout 3,50 EUR 5,40 EUR
NEW Special 5,00 eur 7,00 EUR
Frankopan - King’s Krk 4,30 EUR

house lager (limenka / can)

Find out more about our brewery:




CROATIAN CRAFT BOTTLED BEER OFFER

PULFER ZIHER | AMERICAN PALE ALE|ABV 5.5% | IBU 31 |
0,50L | 6,50 EUR
Insanely smooth pale ale with delightful floral and fruity aromas.

BATLTAZAR | HOPPY LAGER | ABV 5,6% | IBU 45 | 0,50L |
5,00 EUR
Light, hoppy lager with fruity aromas and a gentle bitterness.

MEDVEDGRAD GRICKA VJESTICA | Doppelbock | ABV 7.5%
| IBU 21 | 0,80L | 4,60 EUR

Strong dark lager, muted ruby-colored. Light, rich, fine sweetness
and pleasant aroma.

CRNA KRATLJICA MEDVEDGRAD | Dunkel | ABV 4.8% | IBU
33 | 0,33L | 4,50 EUR

Almost completely black beer, full flavour with typical taste of car-
amelised malt. Extract - 13%. ABV at some point from 4 to 4.8%.

PRIMARIUS ZORNJAK | Red Ale — American Amber | ABV
5.1% | IBU 40 | 0,50L | 6,00 EUR

Playful fragrance and easy drinkable, like a gentle morning... a
nice forenoon... or an joyful evening... ” Zornjak aka early morn-
ing sex is american amber ale. Tastes malty, fruity with a note of
coffee.

BRLOG PLAVUSA |American Blonde Ale | ABV 5.5% | IBU 25
| 0,50L | 5,00 EUR

Unfiltered beer , additive-free , soft and playful with refreshing
aromas of citrus and elderberry.

BRLOG NEPOSLUSNA | Hoppy Red Ale | ABV 5.0% | IBU 28 |
0,50L | 6,00 EUR

Unfiltered beer , additive-free , top notes of meadows, medium
body. Rye, hops, spicy blend of grassy and malty flavors.



CROATIAN CRAFT BEER OFFER

NOVA RUNDA APA | American Pale Ale | ABV 5.2% | IBU 4R |
0,50L | 7,20 EUR

A classic of the domestic craft scene, pleasantly dry and bitter
provided by the established Citra hops.

NOVA RUNDA C4 | American IPA | ABV 6.1% | IBU 80 | 0,50L |
7,00 EUR

Hop-rich tropical bomb with Cascade , Centennial, Chinook and
Citra hops - a cult classic.

OBALA -THE GARDEN BREWERY | NEW ENGLAND IPA | ABV
4.7% | IBU 22 | 0,44L | 8,00 EUR

Tropical beer bursting with notes of pineapple, lime, blueberries,
and tangerine.

TAMA - THE GARDEN BREWERY | IMPERIAL STOUT | ABV 8.1%
| 40 IBU | 0,44L |8,00 EUR

Rich decadent beer dessert with chocolate and salty caramel on a
milk biscuit base.

PALE ALE -THE GARDEN BREWERY | Schwarzbier | ABV 4,8% |
IBU 40 | 0,33L | 5,00 EUR

Refreshing, gently bitter, and lightly tropical beer of exceptional
drinkability.

SPECIAL FROM CROATIAN CRAFT BREWERY (Zmajska, Nova
Runda, Pulfer, Garden Brewery, Medvedgrad - ask the waiter) 8,00
EUR

CROATIAN CRAFT CIDER OFFER

Buzdovan GRRANNY SMITH | ABV 6% | Dry Cider | 0,33L | 4,70
EUR

Light and refreshing dry cider with Jonagold, Idared, and Granny
Smith apples from Moslavina.

CIDER
Stari Lisac | ABV 4,5% | 0,50L | 4,20 EUR
Somersby Mango-lime | ABV 4,5% | 0,331 |4,70 EUR



U BOCI/ BOTTLED

Ozujsko Cool 0.0, 0,5L

Ozujsko Limun Radler /
Lemon radler

Augustiner Helles
Paulaner Dunkelweiss

Leffe Blonde
Leffe Brune
Brewdog Punk IPA

Chimay Blue

Chimay Blue grande
reserve 0,75L

0,33L 0,8L

3,60 EUR
3,50 EUR

5,00 EUR
5,00 EUR
5,50 EUR

6,50 EUR
14,00 EUR

5,00 EUR
4,50 EUR



RAKIJE / BRANDY / SCHNAPPS

Teranino AURA

Divlja krugka AURA
Travarica AURA

Suha smokva AURA
Biska AURA

Divlja ruza, AURA

Sljiva AURA

Grappa Bianca AURA
Medica AURA
Borovicka (Angelina)
Ronner Williams Kruska
Ronner Williams Jabuka
Samar rakija

0,03L

2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
2,50 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,50 EUR
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MIJESANA PICA / MIXED DRINKS

Lovranski 0,3L 3,80 EUR
Bambus 0,3 L 3,80 EUR
Gemist 0,28 L 2,90 EUR
Gemist 0,3 L 3,50 EUR
Misch Masch 0,4 L 6,00 EUR
Mimosa 0,2 L 5,00 EUR

Kuhano vino / mulled wine 0,2 L. 3,80 EUR



VINO / WINE

VINO TOCENO/ DRAFT WINE

0,1L
Crno vino/ Red wine 1,90 EUR
Bijelo vino/ White wine 1,90 EUR
Vino Frizzante 3,00 EUR
BIJELO VINO / WHITE 0,1L
WINE
Zlahtina Katunar 3,00 EUR
Malvazija Benvenuti 4,40 EUR
Grasevina Galié 4,40 EUR
Muskat Katunar 3,90 EUR
ROSE 0,1L
Rosé Katunar 3,40 EUR

CRNO VINO / RED WINE 0,1L

Deklié Cabernet Sauvignon 4,30 EUR

Rossi Moro cuvee 3,90 EUR
PJENUSCI / SPARKLING WINE 0,1L

)

Bottega Prosecco

Cocchi Storico Vermouth 8,00 EUR
Di Torino

0,2L

2,80 EUR
2,80 EUR

0,78 L
Bottle

22,00 EUR
32,00 EUR
29,00 EUR

0,78L
Bottle

26,00 EUR

0,78L
Bottle

28,00 EUR
26,00EUR
0,75L

Bottle
25,00 EUR



ZESTOKA ALKOHOLNA PICA / SPIRITS

WHISKY 0,03L
Oban 14Y 9,60 EUR
Talisker 10Y 8,30 EUR
Glenkinnchie 1y 8,70 EUR
Monkey Shoulder 4,30 EUR
Bushmills Original 3,40 EUR
Bushmills Black 4,30 EUR
Teeling Single Grain 4,70 EUR
Jameson 3,50 EUR
Tullamore DEW 3,80 EUR
Jack Daniel’s 3,60 EUR
Redbreast 1y 7,10 EUR
Green Spot 6,50 EUR
Grant’s 3,20 EUR
VODKA 0,03L
Wodka Gorbatschow 2,90 EUR
LIKERI / LIQUEURS 0,03L
Baileys 3,20 EUR
Romana Sambuca 3,40 EUR
Malibu 3,40 EUR
Rum Punch 3,40 EUR
GORKI LIKERI / BITTER LIQUEURS 0,03L
Amaro 18 Isobella 2,60 EUR
Campari 3,40 EUR
Cynar 2,90 EUR
Aperol 3,40 EUR
Jagermeister SCHARF 3,40 EUR
Jagermeister 3,40 EUR
Pelinkovac (Maraska / Badel / Zlatni) &,20 EUR
Pelinkovac Antique Badel 3,00 EUR

Pelinkovac Strukani (Maraska / Badel)2,40 EUR



ZESTOKA ALKOHOLNA PICA / SPIRITS

Rum 0,03L

0Old Pascas Ron Blaco 3,40 EUR
0Old Pascas Ron Negro 3,40 EUR
Sailor Jerry Spiced 3,50 EUR
Zacapa {3Y 8,00 EUR
Tequila 0,03L
Sierra Silver 3,50 EUR
Marca Negra Menzcal 6,00 EUR
Cognac 0,03L
Martell 4,50 EUR
Stock 2,30 EUR
GIN 0,03L
Tanqueray 3,80 EUR
Hendrick’s 4,80 EUR
Finsbury Dry Gin 3,00 EUR
Finsbury Pink 3,80 EUR
CROATIAN CRAFT GIN 0,03L
Karbun AURA Istria 5,20 EUR
0Old Pilot’s 6,60 EUR
SPECIAL TONIC SELECTION 0,20L

Thomas Henry:

Tonic Water 3,80 EUR
Cherry Blossom Tonic 3,80 EUR
Ginger Beer 3,80 EUR
Ginger Ale 3,80 EUR
Mystic Mango 3,80 EUR

Pink Grapefruit 3,80 EUR



SPECIAL SELECTION

QUEEN’S MULE 8,00 EUR
Hendrick’s Gin - Lime juice - Volare Cherry liqueur - Thomas
Henry Ginger Beer

GIN GIN MULE 7,80 EUR
Hendrick’s Gin - Lime juice - Thomas Henry Ginger Beer - Fee
Brothers Aromatic Bitters

MOSCOW MULE 7,80 EUR

Vodka Gorbatschow - Lime juice - Thomas Henry Ginger Beer
NEGRONI 8,00 EUR

Hendrick’s Gin - Campari - Vermouth rosso

SUMMER SPRITZ 6,00 EUR

Hendrick’s Gin - Giffard Lychee Syrup - Lemon juice - Soda water
PORNSTAR MARTINI 8,00 EUR

Tito’s Vodka - Giffard Passion Fruit Liqueur - Giffard Vanilla
Syrup - Pineapple juice - I Heart Prosecco

SAKURA MOJITO 7,60 EUR

0O1ld Pascas White Rum - Lime - Giffard Sugar Syrup - Mint -
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom

MOJITO 8,00 EUR
0Old Pascas White Rum - Lime - Giffard Sugar Syrup - Mint - Soda
MAT TAT 8,00 EUR

0Old Pascas White - Old Pascas Dark - lime - Giffard Orgeat Syrup -
Giffard Triple Sec

PINA COLADA 8,00 EUR

0O1d Pascas White Rum - Old Pascas Dark Rum - Giffard Coconut
Syrup - Pineapple Juice

KINGSTAGRAM 7,60 EUR

Monkey Shoulder - Licor 43 - Giffard Strawberry Puree - Giffard
Passion Fruit Syrup - lemon juice - orange Juice

OLD FASHIONED 7,50 EUR
Monkey Shoulder - Sugar - Orange bitter - Old fashioned bitter
AMARETTO SOUR 7,00 EUR

Giffard Amaretto - Lemon juice - Giffard Whites



APEROL SPRITZ 6,00 EUR
Aperol, Prosecco, Mineral Water

MIMOSA 5,00 EUR
Orange juice, Prosecco

CAMPARI SPRITZ 6,00 EUR
Campari, Prosecco, Mineral Water

CAMPARI ORANGE 7,00 EUR
Campari, Orange Juice

BLACK HUGO SPRITZ 6,00 EUR

Giffard Elderflower Syrup - Blackcurrant juice -I Heart Prosecco -
Mint

HUGO SPRITZ 6,00 EUR

Giffard Elderflower Syrup - I Prosecco - Mint- Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 6,00 EUR

Limoncello - I Heart Prosecco - Lemon juice -Basil leaf - Lime soda
GIN-TONIC MIX 6,00 EUR

Finsbury London Dry Gin - Giffard Favor syrup - Thomas Henry
Tonic

ROSITA 6,00 EUR

Cocchi Americano Rosa- Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit

BIANCO 6,00 EUR

Cocchi Americano Bianco- Thomas Henry Wild Berry tonic

DOPO TEATRO SPRITZ 6,00 EUR

Cocchi Dopo Teatro (Vermouth Amaro)- Thomas Henry Cherry
Blossom Tonic

NON-ALCHOLIC COCKTAILS:

VIRGIN MOJITO 5,50 EUR
Giffard Sugar Syrup - Lime — Mint - Soda

VIRGIN COLADA 5,50 EUR
Giffard Coconut Syrup - Pineapple juice - Cream



